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List of results

Competition

Name

ZAGUNIS Mariel
WARD Rebecco
KLEMM Sibylle

PELEI Andreea

NAGY Orsolya
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
KOENIG Susanne
VARGA Dora
JACOBSON Sada
CSABA Edina
JACOBSON Emily
JOZWIAK Bogna
PROVIDENZA Valerie
BYRNE Siobhan
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
GERGACZ Veronika

GHEORGHITOAIA Catalina

HUTCHISON Joanna
KUBISSA Stefanie
HISAGAE Madoka
SZNOPEK Gabriella
WATOR Marta
NAKAMURA Haruko
SAJEWICZ lzabela
CHICHON Vanesa
HIRZMANN Davina
BENAD Sandra
MUNTEANU Elena
OGAWA Naoko
CASARES Natalia
WIECKOWSKA Irena
BENKQO Reka
WESOLOWSKA Anna
WOSCHEK Janina
KERECSENYI Georgina
BUDNA Karolina
MAIER Diana
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
PETO Reka

KANEKQO Sakura
CUSS0 Lorena
CALVARRO Helena
GRENCH tiieen
BUIDOSO Alexandra
PIECS Adrienn
SOLTYS Lidia

HULL Rosalind-Eleanor
NAVARRO Araceli

AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg

VINAS Maria Rosa
ZERFASS Amelie
SHIMADA Natsuko

Coupe du Monde

Place
Klagenfurt

Date
04.06.2005

Category
Senior

Nationality
USA
LUSA
GER
ROM
HUN
GBR
GER
HUN
USA
HUN
USA
POL
LSA
IRL
POL
HUN
ROM
GBR
GER
PN
HUN
POL
1PN
POL
ESP
GER
GER
ROM
JPN
ESP
POL
HUN
POL
GER
HUN
POL
GER
AUT
HUN
JPN
ESP
ESP
USA
GER
HUN
POL
GBR
ESP
ISl.
ESP
GER
JPN

Weapon
Sabre

Birth

03.03.85
07.02.90
10.04.84
26.10.75
17.11.77
14.05.82
30.05.71
11.03.86
14.02.83
15.05.79
02.12.85
05.04.83
11.03.85
13.08.84
06.06.88
12.03.86
16.06.75
08.02.86
06.01.85
11.01.79
08.05.80
09.01.87
06.06.82
09.08.87
05.09.85
12.08.85
09.05.73
15.05.88
26.09.81
02.03.84
17.02.82
08.04.89
17.08.85
23.07.89
29.08.84
07.11.87
31.07.81
10.09.68
23.05.89
13.08.79
20.03.83
18.08.85
05.08.86

05.03.90 .

30.09.83
02.08.88
04.06.81
09.08.89
14,03.81
08.09.81
11.12.85
11.06.84

Gender

F
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Event

Type

Individual A

Licence

03031985001
07021990000
10041984001
26101975000
17111977000
14051982002
30051971000
11031986003

14021983002

15051979000
02121985000
05041983003
11031985000
13081984000
06061988001
12031986000
16061975000
08021986002
06011985001
11011972000
08051980000
09011987000

06061982001

09081987000
05091985000
12081985001
09051973000G
15051988000
26091981001
020319840061
17021982000
08041989000
17081985000
23071985000
29081984000
07111987001
31071981000
10091968000
23051989000
13081979000
20031983000
18081985000
05081986002
05031990001
30091983001
02081988001
04061981000
09081989000
14031981000
08091581000
11121985000
11061984003
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L
53 - 0 HYNES Emma AUS 07.02.76 07021976000
54 0 ROSIAK Marta ) | POL 22.03.87 22031987001
55 0 AOKI Mina 1PN 29.07.82 29071582001
56 0 THIELTGES Sabine GER 03.07.81 03071981000
57 0 PAYOME SCHMITT Patricia COL 17.09.85 17091985001
58 0 ESIMAJE Jacqueline NGR 15.10.69 15101969000
59 0 NEWORAL Christina AUT 07.05.89 07051989000
60 0 WESZELI Michaela AUT 09.01.67 09011967000
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